
:

:

:

 

1x 2x 3x

LACTOSE FREE 

Bacon Chili Jam
Spicy Pepper Chutney
Grilled Courgette
Caramelised Onions
Pulled Chicken

Steakhouse Fries
BBQ Cauliflower Bites
Seasonal Salad
Crispy Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries

2,25
4,25
3,00
4,75
3,50

+Truffle Mayo  0,70

LACTOSE FREE

Traditional Bun
Italian Bun
Waldkorn Bun
No Bun

Lactose Free Cheddar Cheese

BBQ Sauce
Sweet Chili 
Double B Hot Sauce
Guacamole

Double B Burger Sauce
Remoulade Sauce
Truffle Mayo
Chipotle Sauce



SLOW COOKED PORK RIBS
650 gr. 18,75 1300 gr. 35,-

Garlic Sauce
BBQ Sauce
None

CHOOSE YOUR SIDE-DISH

Please copy
your number
herespareribs

Our Original Teriyaki 
BBQ
Spicy Teriyaki
Chipotle

LACTOSE FREE 

Steakhouse Fries
BBQ Cauliflower Bites
Seasonal Salad
Crispy Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries

2,25
4,25
3,00
4,75
3,50

+Truffle Mayo  0,70


